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3 dB Bandwidth
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Passband Variation

Phase Linearity

Group Delay Variation

Absolute Delay

Ultimate Rejection

Substrate Material

Ambient Temperature

Unit Minimum Typical MaximumParameter
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-20
-10

0
10

68 68.468.869.269.6 70 70.470.871.271.6 72

Data Sheet
Typical Performance

Specifications

Package Outline Matching Configuration

Sawtek Inc.     Telephone: (407) 886-8860     Fax:  (407) 886-7061

L1=350nH, L2 = 320nH
Nominal Values Measured at 70 MHz
Nominal Source/Load Impedance = 50Ω
Package Style O                                      11/17/99

1.5 MHz Bandwidth
Part Number 851545

70 MHz Bandpass Filter

Vertical: 10 dB/Div
Horizontal: 400 kHz/Div

Vertical: 1 dB/Div
Vertical: 70 nsec/Div

Horizontal: 200 kHz/Div


